:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9465011

Jul 08, 2024 02:04 (UTC)

In epoch 295,781 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 461257 - 0.018772442 ETH®
54.24 USD

2 461258 - 0.018644641 ETH®
53.87 USD

3 461259 - 0.018818782 ETH®
54.37 USD

4 461260 - 0.018598060 ETH®
53.73 USD

S 461261 - 0.018812231 ETH®
54.35 USD

6 461262 - 0.018730542 ETH®
54.12 USD

7 461263 - 0.018822503 ETH®
54.38 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9465011
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/295781
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461257
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461258
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461259
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461260
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461261
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461262
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461263

B
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=

Validator Id

461264

461265

461268

461269

461284

461285

461286

Validator Id

855188

Amount

- 0.018783006
94.27 USD

- 0.018829911
54.40 USD

- 0.018662015
53.92 USD

- 0.018617411
53.79 USD

- 0.018690287
54.00 USD

- 0.018676200
53.96 USD

- 0.018891927
94.58 USD

- 0.018913270
94.65 USD

- 0.018908766
54.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.045063707
130.21 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461264
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461265
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461266
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461267
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461268
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461269
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461284
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461285
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/461286
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/855188

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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